Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 5/17/2021

NR Reg Random Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:00:58 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 39
Hunt Hunt Total First Choice Second Choice Third Choice
Area Type Description Quota Applicants Applicants Applicants
001 1 ANY ELK 1 214 45 19
001 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 2 6 17 3
002 1 ANY ELK 1 33 8 2
002 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 3 0 5 0
006 1 ANY ELK 1 52 11 11
006 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 2 0 4 7
007 1 ANY ELK 24 1278 172 87
007 2 ANTLERED ELK FOUR (4 13 0 3 0
007 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 47 0 114 17
008 1 ANY ELK 2 33 10 1
011 1 ANY ELK 4 146 54 26
011 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 11 0 35 8
011 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 1 54 16 17
016 1 ANY ELK 2 415 96 56
0le 2 ANY ELK 1 34 53 16
016 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 11 0 53 12
019 1 ANY ELK 2 117 47 40
019 2 ANY ELK 3 117 24 4
019 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 4 0 6 7
019 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 4 0 11 1
022 1 ANY ELK 1 88 58 36
023 1 ANY ELK 2 115 17 22
023 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 4 0 5 0
024 1 ANY ELK 3 241 61 37
024 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 1 11 14 2
024 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 6 0 9 1
025 1 ANY ELK 3 133 43 29
025 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 2 6 21 2
025 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 3 0 0 0
027 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 1 2 10 6
028 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 7 0 12 5
030 1 ANY ELK 1 158 125 58
030 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 1 5 18 5
031 1 ANY ELK 0 208 124 59
031 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 5 37 3 4
032 1 ANY ELK 0 79 46 61
032 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 1 3 6 6
032 9 ANTLERLESS ELK, ARCH 1 0 0 2
033 1 ANY ELK 4 59 10 14
033 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 5 0 2 1
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223 37
98 37
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43 9
0 7
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NR Reg Random Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:01:01 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 41
Hunt Hunt Total First Choice Second Choice Third Choice
Area Type Description Quota Applicants Applicants Applicants
055 1 ANY ELK 1 27 15 12
055 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 1 7 2 8
056 1 ANY ELK 0 41 28 19
056 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 2 0 4 0
056 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 1 6 8 6
058 1 ANY ELK 0 32 16 18
059 1 ANY ELK 0 39 30 27
059 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 0 8 11 3
060 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 0 11 16 6
061 1 ANY ELK 3 121 29 12
061 2 ANY ELK 0 50 20 6
06l 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 8 0 11 1
062 1 ANY ELK 2 214 63 20
062 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 2 0 18 6
062 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 6 5 17 19
063 1 ANY ELK 3 277 58 27
063 2 ANY ELK 0 16 10 5
063 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 3 9 19 16
064 2 ANY ELK 1 82 20 35
067 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 14 0 30 3
067 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 3 70 45 17
075 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 1 4 2 8
078 1 ANY ELK 1 25 11 4
078 2 ANY ELK 1 1 3 0
082 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 1 4 3 3
084 1 ANY ELK 0 25 34 26
088 1 ANY ELK 0 20 19 6
091 1 ANY ELK 1 88 53 14
093 1 ANY ELK 3 78 24 13
095 1 ANY ELK 4 95 27 15
095 2 ANY ELK 0 0 6 5
095 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 4 0 5 3
095 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 1 0 1 0
096 1 ANY ELK 6 36 29 18
096 2 ANY ELK 0 1 3 4
097 1 ANY ELK 5 47 28 19
098 1 ANY ELK 8 109 29 34
098 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 3 0 6 2
099 1 ANY ELK 3 66 16 13
099 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 6 2 13 4



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg Random Draw

Hunt
Area
100
100
100
100
106
106
107
108
108
111
111
113
113
116
117
117
117
118
118
120
120
122
123
124
124
125
GEN

RPdsRERPr SRS SANDNRERERERSPSMEPESESDSSPEOOSMDNDERE

Total
Description Quota
ANY ELK
ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK

ANY ELK

SPIKE OR ANTLERLESS
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANTLERED ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK
ANY ELK
GENERAL

=

A WONWNNRERPROODUINWERERRERPRONMPEFOODWEREREROOO

€3]
w

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and F
Fiscal Division

First Choice Second Choice
Applicants Applicants

948 185
26 8
47 8
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